Toners Lake Karting Points 2020 Season

Class Driver Nllx(::l:t)er s?f,f;’." F:;.ezg) (5.32?22(‘)) (?.31?236) (?.aszéz‘:))
Clone Lean
Brad Jones 17 1st * - -
Kevin Jones 87 2nd * 9th 8th
Roger Rislow 99 3rd * 2nd -
Derek Evenson 24 4th * 7th 6th
Ashley Sidle 65 5th * 8th -
Nicole Hall 3 6th * 6th 7th
Broddy Enter 77 - * 1st 1st
Conner Meyer 4u - * 3rd -
Travis Defries 25 - * 4th -
Grant Westphal 711 - * 5th -
Blake Peterson 27 - * 10th 4th
Brianna Hall 1 - * - 5th
Jessie Allen 44 - * - 2nd
Colin Bingham 88 - * - 3rd
Jr2
Dylan Mees 54 1st * 2nd 1st
ﬁm‘;his 15 2nd . 3rd 3rd
Carson James 34 3rd * 5th 5th
Manderfield 99 - ’ Ist 2nd

Liberty Allen 11L - * 4th 4th



Toners Lake Karting Points

Class

Rookies

Clone Buff

Kart Season

Driver Number Total

Gavin Reimer 87

Marvin Oldridge 15

Rogan Freese 95
Kaden Holicky 26
Ella Lamont 137

Colin Bingham 88

Brad Jones 17

Kevin Oldridge 33

Blake Peterson 27

Nicole Hall 3

Grant Westphal 711X

Ben R 7111

Matt Grant 23

Bill Foesch 17F

Race 1
(7.5.20)

1st

2nd
(Putt Putt)

1st

2nd

3rd
(206)

4th

5th

Race 2
(7.26.20)

Race 3
(8.14.20)

1st

2nd

3rd

2nd

1st

3rd

4th

5th

Race 4
(8.30.20)

1st

3rd

5th

2nd

4th

3rd

2nd

1st

2020 Season



Toners Lake Karting Points 2020 Season

. Kart Season Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Class Driver Number Total  (7.5.20) (7.26.20) (8.14.20) (8.30.20)

Putt Putt

Chase .

Krumwiede 06 . 1st 1st

Meribelle Parks 41 - * 2nd 2nd

Ella Lamont 137 - * 3rd -

Jenna Robb 96 - * 4th 4th

Logan 45 . 5th 3rd

Underdahl - d

Jaxon Black 100 - * 6th 5th
206

Matt Tighe 88 - * 1st 2nd

Blayne Parks 42 - * 2nd 3rd

. ’ * 3rd
Sunshine Wight 55 - (Bomber) -

Kevin Oldridge 33 - * 4th 1st



Toners Lake Karting Points

Jr1

Class

Driver

Blayne Wandrie

Kyle Manderfeld

Jake Robb

Robby Perrino

Parker James

Emma Allen

Lincoln Quail

Malayna
Johnson

Julian Mess

Gavin Allen

Bentley
Packman

Braylon
Manderfield

Gavin Goche

Jaxson Defries

Lukas Holicky

Blake Foesch

Dylan Guth

Kailynn Black

Kart

Number

178

96R

07

14

44t

22

06

24

24

23

25

26

17B

35

Season
Total

Race 1

(7.5.20)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Race 2

(7.26.20)

Race 3

(8.14.20)

1st

2nd

3rd

8th

4th

7th

5th

6th

9th

10th

2020 Season

Race 4

(8.30.20)

1st

4th

3rd

7th

9th

10th

8th

5th

2nd

6th



Toners Lake Karting Points

Class

Stock App /
Open Clone

Bomber

RWYB

Clone Ultra
Lean

Driver

Brad Jones

Ted Richter

Sunshine Wight

Brianna Hall

Ron Richter

Chelsea
Mariner

Nate Lund

Jamie Mariner

Josh Stangler

Jeremy Mess

Ron Richter

Ron Barnich

Chelsea
Mariner

Taylor
Manderfield

Randy Melvin

Katelyn Wilson

Daniel Nelson

Kenzie Enter

Don Kuhl

Nate
Manderfield

Kart
Number

17J

17

18

51

11

55

35

811

51

63

11

16

18

13k

24

03

11

16

Season

1st

(Stock App)

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

(RWYB)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Race 1
Total (7.5.20)

Race 2
(7.26.20)

*

Race 3
(8.14.20)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
(Stock App)

5th

6th

7th

1st

2nd

3rd

Race 4
(8.30.20)

3rd

1st

2nd

2nd

4th

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

5th

4th

2020 Season



