Roger Rislow 99 3rd * 2nd	Class	Driver	Kart Number	Season Total	Race 1 (7.5.20)	Race 2 (7.26.20)	Race 3 (8.14.20)	Race 4 (8.30.20)
Kevin Jones	Clone Lean							
Roger Rislow 99 3rd * 2nd 2nd 2n		Brad Jones	17		1st	*	-	-
Derek Evenson 24 4th * 7th 6 Ashley Sidle 65 5th * 8th Nicole Hall 3 6th * 6th 7 Broddy Enter 77 - * 1st 7 Conner Meyer 4u - * 3rd Travis Defries 25 - * 4th Grant Westphal 711 - * 5th Blake Peterson 27 - * 10th 4 Brianna Hall 1 - * - \$ 5th Colin Bingham 88 - * - 3 Dylan Mees 54 1st * 2nd 1 Memphis James 34 3rd * 5th 55		Kevin Jones	87		2nd	*	9th	8th
Ashley Sidle 65 5th * 8th Nicole Hall 3 6th * 6th 7 6th 7 1st 1st 7 1st		Roger Rislow	99		3rd	*	2nd	-
Nicole Hall 3 6th * 6th 7 Broddy Enter 77 - * 1st 1 Conner Meyer 4u - * 3rd Travis Defries 25 - * 4th Grant Westphal 711 - * 5th Blake Peterson 27 - * 10th 4 Brianna Hall 1 - * - \$ Colin Bingham 88 - * - \$ Dylan Mees 54 1st * 2nd 1 Memphis James 15 2nd * 3rd 3 Carson James 34 3rd * 5th 55		Derek Evenson	24		4th	*	7th	6th
Broddy Enter 77		Ashley Sidle	65		5th	*	8th	-
Conner Meyer 4u - * 3rd Travis Defries 25 - * 4th Grant Westphal 711 - * 5th Blake Peterson 27 - * 10th 4 Brianna Hall 1 - * - 5 Jessie Allen 44 - * - 2 Colin Bingham 88 - * - 3 Jr 2 Dylan Mees 54 1st * 2nd 15 Memphis James 15 2nd * 3rd 3 Carson James 34 3rd * 5th 55 Travis 20 * * 4th 20		Nicole Hall	3		6th	*	6th	7th
Travis Defries 25 - * 4th Grant Westphal 711 - * 5th Blake Peterson 27 - * 10th 4 Brianna Hall 1 - * - 5 Jessie Allen 44 - * - 2 Colin Bingham 88 - * - 3 Jr 2 Dylan Mees 54 1st * 2nd 1 Memphis James 15 2nd * 3rd 3 Carson James 34 3rd * 5th 55		Broddy Enter	77		-	*	1st	1st
Grant Westphal 711 - * 5th Blake Peterson 27 - * 10th 4 Brianna Hall 1 - * - 5 Jessie Allen 44 - * - 2 Colin Bingham 88 - * - 3 Jr 2 Dylan Mees 54 1st * 2nd 1 Memphis James 15 2nd * 3rd 3 Carson James 34 3rd * 5th 55		Conner Meyer	4u		-	*	3rd	-
Blake Peterson 27		Travis Defries	25		-	*	4th	-
Brianna Hall		Grant Westphal	711		-	*	5th	-
Jessie Allen		Blake Peterson	27		-	*	10th	4th
Colin Bingham 88 -		Brianna Hall	1		-	*	-	5th
Jr 2 Dylan Mees 54 1st * 2nd 1 Memphis James 15 2nd * 3rd 3 Carson James 34 3rd * 5th 5 Travis 20 * 4th 20		Jessie Allen	44		-	*	-	2nd
Dylan Mees 54 1st * 2nd 1 Memphis James 15 2nd * 3rd 3 Carson James 34 3rd * 5th 5 Travis 20 * 4th 4th 20		Colin Bingham	88		-	*	-	3rd
Dylan Mees 54 1st * 2nd 1 Memphis James 15 2nd * 3rd 3 Carson James 34 3rd * 5th 5 Travis 20 * 4th 4th 20								
Memphis James 15 2nd * 3rd 3 Carson James 34 3rd * 5th 5 Travis 20 * 4th 20	Jr 2							
James 75 211d 31d 3 Carson James 34 3rd * 5th 5 Travis		Dylan Mees	54		1st	*	2nd	1st
Travis		Memphis James	15		2nd	*	3rd	3rd
Travis Manderfield 99 - * 1st 2		Carson James	34		3rd	*	5th	5th
		Travis Manderfield	99		-	*	1st	2nd
Liberty Allen 11L - * 4th 4		Liberty Allen	11L		-	*	4th	4th

Class	Driver	Kart Number	Season Total	Race 1 (7.5.20)	Race 2 (7.26.20)	Race 3 (8.14.20)	Race 4 (8.30.20)
Rookies							
	Gavin Reimer	87		1st	*	-	1st
	Marvin Oldridge	15		2nd (Putt Putt)	*	1st	3rd
	Rogan Freese	95		-	*	2nd	5th
	Kaden Holicky	26		-	*	3rd	2nd
	Ella Lamont	137		-	*	-	4th
Clone Buff							
	Colin Bingham	88		1st	*	-	-
	Brad Jones	17		2nd	*	-	-
	Kevin Oldridge	33		3rd (206)	*	-	-
	Blake Peterson	27		4th	*	2nd	3rd
	Nicole Hall	3		5th	*	1st	2nd
	Grant Westphal	711X		-	*	3rd	-
	Ben R	7111		-	*	4th	-
	Matt Grant	23		-	*	5th	-
	Bill Foesch	17F		-	*	-	1st

Class	Driver	Kart Number	Season Total	Race 1 (7.5.20)	Race 2 (7.26.20)	Race 3 (8.14.20)	Race 4 (8.30.20)
Putt Putt							
	Chase Krumwiede	06		-	*	1st	1st
	Meribelle Parks	41		-	*	2nd	2nd
	Ella Lamont	137		-	*	3rd	-
	Jenna Robb	96		-	*	4th	4th
	Logan Underdahl	45		-	*	5th	3rd
	Jaxon Black	100		-	*	6th	5th
206							
	Matt Tighe	88		-	*	1st	2nd
	Blayne Parks	42		-	*	2nd	3rd
	Sunshine Wight	55		-	*	3rd (Bomber)	-
	Kevin Oldridge	33		-	*	4th	1st

Class	Driver	Kart Number	Season Total	Race 1 (7.5.20)	Race 2 (7.26.20)	Race 3 (8.14.20)	Race 4 (8.30.20)
Jr 1							
	Blayne Wandrie	178		1st	*	1st	1st
	Kyle Manderfeld	12		2nd	*	2nd	4th
	Jake Robb	96R		3rd	*	3rd	3rd
	Robby Perrino	07		4th	*	8th	7th
	Parker James	14		5th	*	-	9th
	Emma Allen	44t		6th	*	4th	10th
	Lincoln Quail	4		7th	*	7th	Р
	Malayna Johnson	22		8th	*	-	-
	Julian Mess	5		-	*	5th	-
	Gavin Allen	06		-	*	6th	8th
	Bentley Packman	24		-	*	9th	-
	Braylon Manderfield	24		-	*	10th	5th
	Gavin Goche	23		-	*	Р	Р
	Jaxson Defries	25		-	*	Р	Р
	Lukas Holicky	26		-	*	Р	2nd
	Blake Foesch	17B		-	*	-	6th
	Dylan Guth	35		-	*	-	Р
	Kailynn Black	5		-	*	-	Р

Class	Driver	Kart Number	Season Total	Race 1 (7.5.20)	Race 2 (7.26.20)	Race 3 (8.14.20)	Race 4 (8.30.20)
Stock App / Open Clone							
Bomber							
	Brad Jones	17J		1st (Stock App)	*	-	-
	Ted Richter	17		2nd	*	-	3rd
	Sunshine Wight	55		3rd	*	-	1st
	Brianna Hall	18		4th	*	-	-
	Ron Richter	51		5th (RWYB)	*	-	-
	Chelsea Mariner	11		-	*	-	2nd
RWYB							
	Nate Lund	55		-	*	1st	2nd
	Jamie Mariner	35		-	*	2nd	4th
	Josh Stangler	811		-	*	3rd	3rd
	Jeremy Mess	5		-	*	4th (Stock App)	-
	Ron Richter	51		-	*	5th	1st
	Ron Barnich	63		-	*	6th	-
	Chelsea Mariner	11		-	*	7th	-
Clone Ultra Lean							
	Taylor Manderfield	16		1st	*	-	2nd
	Randy Melvin	18		2nd	*	-	3rd
	Katelyn Wilson	13k		3rd	*	1st	1st
	Daniel Nelson	24		4th	*	-	-
	Kenzie Enter	03		-	*	2nd	-
	Don Kuhl	11		-	*	3rd	5th
	Nate Manderfield	16		-	*	-	4th